


TM

Industrial Basket

Feature: 
 Heavy Duty for industrial use 
 Doesn’t break normally while dropping
 Food grade material is used
 Long lasting

495 395

445

500

655 550

270 595

310

400

550
705

350

500

460

455
615

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
90628  35

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
820975  100

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
820978  120

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
820972  60

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)



TM

Industrial Square Basket

Feature: 
 
 
 

Nestable basket
Specially use in garments 
Easy to wash and maintain
4” Wheel for 250 Ltr Basket trolly

770 910

645550

640

245

995 780

540

760560

660

360

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
89242  125

Code  Capacity(200 Ltr.) 
820981  Basket

820728  Basket Lid

Code          Capacity(250 Ltr.) 
820984           Basket

875409         MS Trolly

90666          Lid Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)



TM

Industrial Basket & Trolley

Feature: 





Nylon/Rubber

1230

1050

810

700

840

690

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
90526  800

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
90522  500

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

990

870

1390

1220

875418   MS Trolly

875410   MS Trolly



TM

Industrial Nestable Basket

Feature: 




This is nestable Basket
Sharp edges are avoided that will increase longevity 
Product has draft angle

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
820750  800

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
820731  500

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

780

785

1400
1000

1180

700

690

1220 910

1015



TM

Industrial Basket

Feature: 





1700

1525

1510

725

15001980

755
1200

1400
1200

Code      Capacity( 1300Ltr.) 

820987  Basket

875414  MS Trolly

Code  Capacity(1600Ltr.) 

875390  Basket

875554  MS Trolly

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)



TM

Industrial Round Basket

Feature: 
 
 
 
 
 

This is Ideal for chemical or liquid keeping 
Suitable for drying factory, garments and chemical industry 
LLDP material used
Trolleys are made by SS
Nylon/Rubber wheel used

6”

4mm

3/4’x1.2mm

1’x1.2mm

1200

1080

980

1070

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
820662  800

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
875419  SS trolly 

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)



TM

Industrial Round Basket

Feature: 
 
 
 
 
 

This is Ideal for chemical or liquid keeping 
Suitable for drying factory, garments and chemical industry 
LLDP material used
Trolleys are made by SS
Nylon/Rubber wheel used

1160

875

900

1060

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
820663  500

Code   Capacity(Ltr.) 

875415 SS Round Trolly 

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

6”

4mm

3/4’x1.2mm

1’x1.2mm



TM

Multipurpose Basket & Shoe Box

Feature: 




675

590 280

345

195

320

245

390 870

255

810

330810

Model                 Code

Shoe Box (Outer)             852497
Model                  Code

Shoe Box (Inner)              947860

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

90637  25

Model
Multipurpose

Basket
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TM

Industrial Dustbin

Feature: 




440

270

565

355

SD-01

SD-02

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

90529  50

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

90528  20

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)



TM

Industrial Dustbin

Feature: 




1065

825

525

410

410

1030 830

410

SD-03

SD-04

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

90530  120

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

90531  120

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)



TM

Industrial Dustbin

440

890

495

630

1075

670

SD-05

SD-06

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Feature: 



 SS 4” Plastice wheel

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

90629  120Wheel

Model Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

821725  120Paddle

Model

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

820687  240Wheel

Model Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

821727  240Paddle

Model



TM

Industrial Dustbin

Feature: 




890

520

495

590

470

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
852032  140

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 
89496  70

SD-08

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

SD-07
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TM

Industrial Pallet

Feature: 





1000

10001000

1000

255

275
130

155

150

50

255

275
130

145150

1000

1200

150

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Code
89289

Model

3 Runner Static 1500 (kg) Dynamic 800 (kg) 

Load Capacity

Code
89294

Model
9 Leg Static 1500 (kg) Dynamic 500 (kg) 

Load Capacity

Code
89367

Model
Kiss O� Static 2000 (kg) Dynamic 800 (kg) 

Load Capacity



TM

Industrial Pallet
(With Steel Frame and PU Chemical)

Feature: 






160

275

130

1000

50

1000

350

150

230
690

1200
1000

50

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

CodeModel
89370 Static 3000 (kg) Dynamic 1500 (kg) Racking 1500 (kg) 

Load Capacity

CodeModel
89369 Static 1500 (kg) Dynamic 1500 (kg) Racking 1500 (kg) 

Load Capacity



TM

Industrial Pallet
(3 Runner, 9 Leg)

Feature: 






180

150

180

1500

1500
190

730

1200
1200

180

450

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

CodeModel
89369 Static 5000 (kg) Dynamic 1500 (kg) Racking 2000 (kg) 

Load Capacity

Code
89371 Static 5000 (kg) Dynamic 1500 (kg) Racking 2000 (kg) 

Load CapacityModel



TM

Industrial Floor Panel

Feature: 





1000

50

1000

1200

1000

445

50

100

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Code
89365 Static 3000 (kg) 

Load Capacity

Code
821729 Static 3000 (kg) 

Load Capacity
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TM

Road Cone

Feature: 






350

690

430

255

840

135

915

680

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

405

Road Cone Big

Code: 852408

Code: 852413

Code: 852264

Road Cone 2

Road Cone 3
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TM

Road Barrier

Feature: 






780
1250

1010800

400

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

380

1200

810

385

Model  Code
Road Barrier 1 90549

Model  Code
Road Barrier 4 820708

Model  Code
Road Barrier 2 852418



TM

Road Barrier

Feature: 






1700

1100

1600

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

595

Model  Code
Road Barrier 5 852964

Model  Code
Road Barrier 6 852968

595
595



TM

Road Barrier

Feature: 






1780

815

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

370

Model  Code
Road Barrier 7 987420

2000

890

590

Model  Code
Road Barrier 3 852421





TM

Mobile Refrigerator

Feature: 

Available Colors










Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Big Size Ice Box

Code  Capacity(Ltr.) 

821530  600

821531  800

Feature: 









Feature: 



720

460
610

200

30

190

300

570

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Multipurpose Box

Model  Code
Candy Box 90592

Model  Code
Support Lifebuoy 987773

445 mm
Out Dia 730mm

Life Boya



TM

Miscellaneous

Feature: 






Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Flower Tub Big Flower Tub Small

Plastic Kolosh

Model                    Code     Capacity
Plastic Kolosh    875896        12Ltr



TM

Milk & Sliver Can

Feature: 






600 1020

360350

210

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Model         Code    Capacity
Milk Can    852284        40Ltr

Model  Code
Sliver can 852287



TM

Chemical drum

Feature: 


 Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

HDPE Material

Model                     Code       Capacity (Ltr)
Plastic drum            852366               220

Plastic drum           947049               120

Plastic drum           947048               60



TM

Relax chair

Feature: 




2280

790

3.5

790

Available Colors

*All Measurements are mentioned in Millimeter (mm)

Model  Code
Relax chair 820723
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TM

Chemical Tank

Feature: 
Available Colors










TM

Septic Tank

Feature: 






Available Colors



90528

90540

90532

90536

875022

90529

90541

90533

90537

875023

90538

90530

90542

90534

875024

90539

90531

90543

90535

875025

90629

852427

852428

852429

875026

821725

821726

821727

947492

947493

947494

820687

852430

852431

852432

875027

821728

89499

89496

89497

89498

875028

852032

852033

875029

947949

947950

947951

89289

SD 01 -Blue

SD 01 - Red

SD 01  - Green

SD 01 - Yellow

SD 01 - Black

SD 02 - Blue

SD 02 - Red

SD 02 - Green

SD 02 - Yellow

SD 02 - Black

SD 03 - Yellow

SD 03 -Blue

SD 03 - Red

SD 03 - Green

SD 03 - Black

SD 04 - Yellow

SD 04 - Blue

SD 04 - Red

SD 04 - Green

SD 04 - Black

SD 05 With Wheel 120Ltr (SM Blue)

SD 05 With Wheel 120Ltr (Red)

SD 05 With Wheel 120Ltr (Yellow)

SD 05 With Wheel 120Ltr (Green)

SD 05 With Wheel 120Ltr (Black)

SD05  Wheel Dustbin Paddle - Blue

SD05  Wheel Dustbin Paddle - RED

SD06  Wheel Dustbin Paddle - Blue

SD05  Wheel Dustbin Paddle - Yellow

SD05  Wheel Dustbin Paddle - Green

SD05  Wheel Dustbin Paddle - Black

SD 06 With Wheel 240Ltr (SM Blue)

SD 06 With Wheel 240Ltr (Red)

SD 06 With Wheel 240Ltr (Yellow)

SD 06 With Wheel 240Ltr  (Green)

SD 06 With Wheel 240Ltr (Balck)

SD06  Wheel Dustbin Paddle - RED

SD-07 -Red (70ltr)

SD-07 -Blue (70ltr)

SD-07 -Green (70ltr)

SD-07 -Yellow (70ltr)

SD-07 -Back (70ltr)

SD 08 With Wheel Dustbin 140Ltr-SM Blue

SD 08 With Wheel Dustbin 140Ltr-Red

SD 08 With Wheel Dustbin 140Ltr- Black

SD 08 - Wheel Dustbin 140Ltr-Green

SD 08 - Wheel Dustbin 140Ltr-Yellow

SD 08 - Wheel Dustbin  140Ltr-Black

ROTO Industrial Pallet 3 Runner 1000x1000x150

Code Product Name

89294

89367

89369

89370

89371

89365

821729

90628

820970

820971

820972

90547

820988

820973

820974

820975

90548

820989

820976

820977

820978

89242

820670

90588

90644

820979

820980

820981

820991

820728

820982

820983

820984

820992

90638

90666

875693

90519

90520

90521

90522

820729

820730

820731

820732

90526

90525

90523

90524

ROTO Industrial  Pallet 9 Leg 1000x1000x150

ROTO Pallet 1000x1200 Three Runner (Kiss O�)

Industrial PU Pallet 3 Runner Blue 1200x1200x150

Industrial PU Pallet 3 Runner Blue 1000x1200x150

ROTO Ind Pallet 9 leg 1500x1500x160 PE F & S Frame

ROTO Floor Panel 1210 K

Support 1000X1000X50mm interlocking �r Panel Blue

Stakeable Basket 35 Ltr

Basket 60Ltr (SIB-03) Green

Basket 60Ltr (SIB-03) yellow

Basket 60Ltr (SIB-03) Blue

Basket 60Ltr (SIB-03) Orange

Basket 60Ltr (SIB-03) Red

Basket 100Ltr (SIB-04) Green

Basket 100Ltr (SIB-04) yellow

Basket 100Ltr (SIB-04) Blue

Basket 100Ltr (SIB-04) orange

Basket 100Ltr (SIB-04) Red

SIB-05-120 ltr (Stackable) Green

SIB-05-120 ltr (Stackable) Yellow

SIB-05-120 ltr (Stackable) Blue

Basket 125Ltr

Support Garments Basket 125ltr

Basket 140 ltr

Fish Box 140 Ltr

SIB-10 -Basket 200 ltr  Green

SIB-10 -Basket 200 ltr  Yellow

SIB-10 -Basket 200 ltr  Blue

SIB-10 -Basket 200 ltr  Red

Basket 200 ltr  Lid

SIB-07-Basket 250 ltr Green

SIB-07-Basket 250 ltr Yellow

SIB-07-Basket 250 ltr Blue

SIB-07-Basket 250 ltr Red

SIB-07-Basket 250 ltr orange

Lid for  Basket 250L

Sera Basket 500 LTR(Red)

Sera Basket 500 LTR(Green)

Sera Basket 500 LTR(Orange)

Sera Basket 500 LTR(Yellow)

Sera Basket 500 LTR(Blue)

Support 500 LTR Nest able Basket red

Support 500 LTR Nest able Basket Green

Support 500 LTR Nest able Basket SM Blue

Support 500 LTR Nest able Basket Yellow

Sera Basket 800 LTR(Blue)

Sera Basket 800 LTR(Yellow)

Sera Basket 800 LTR(Green)

Sera Basket 800 LTR(Orange)

Code Product Name



820748

820749

820750

820751

90642

820985

820986

820987

820993

875390

820662

820663

820718

820719

90592

89368

820723

852287

852284

852497

947859

947860

90637

820710

820503

820504

820506

820508

820511

820505

820507

820509

820510

821530

821531

852198

947048

947049

852366

875784

852408

852409

852410

89241

852411

852412

852413

852414

852051

Support 800 LTR Nest able Basket red

Support 800 LTR Nest able Basket Green

Support 800 LTR Nest able Basket SM Blue

Support 800 LTR Nest able Basket Yellow

SIB-08 Industrial Basket 1300LTR  Orange

SIB-08 Industrial Basket 1300LTR  Green

SIB-08 Industrial Basket 1300LTR  Yellow

SIB-08 Industrial Basket 1300LTR  Blue

SIB-08 Industrial Basket 1300LTR  Red

1600Ltr  Support   Basket

Support Round  Basket 800ltr(SIB-11)

Support Round Basket 500ltr(SIB-10)

Wash Basin With Plastic Fittings

Plastic Kitchen Sink

Candy Box ( Blue )

Namaz Stand

Relax Chair

Sliver Can (14''X40'')

Milk Can

Sera Shoe Box Outer (Blue)

Sera Shoe Box Inner(Green)

Sera Shoe Box Inner(Blue)

Multi purpose Busket 25 ltr (Blue)

Ice Pac 500 ml ( 213x82x35 mm)

Ice Box 25 ltr with Plain Lid

Ice Box 50 ltr with Plain Lid

Ice Box 100 ltr with Plain Lid

Ice Box 150 ltr with Plain Lid

Ice Box 220 Ltr with Plain Lid

Ice Box 50 ltr with Vending Frame

Ice Box 100 ltr with Vending Lid

Ice Box 150 Ltr with Vending Lid

Ice Box 150 Ltr with double vending Lid

 Support �sh tub 600LTR

Support �sh tub 800LTR

Basket 20Ltr (Stakeable)

60L Chemical Drum

120L Chemical Drum

220L Chemical Drum

Chemical Drum Cup

Road Cone -Big (Red)

Road Cone -Big (Yellow)

Road Cone -Big (Green)

Road Cone -Big (SM Blue)

Road Cone-02 (Yellow)

Road Cone-02 (Green)

Road Cone-02 (Red)

Road Cone-02 (SM Blue)

Road Cone-02 (Pink)

Code Product Name

852264

852415

852416

852417

90549

90550

852418

852419

852420

90551

852421

852422

852423

820708

852424

852425

852426

852964

852965

852966

852963

852967

852968

852969

852970

987419

987420

987421

987422

987441

987442

947858

852263

947661

852477

875530

949731

821565

821566

821611

987581

Road Cone -03

Road Barrier-01 (Red)

Road Barrier-01 (Yellow)

Road Barrier-01 (Orange)

Road Barrier-01 (SM Blue)

Road Barrier-02 (SM Blue)

Road Barrier-02 (Red)

Road Barrier-02 (Yellow)

Road Barrier-02 (Orange)

Road Barrier-03 (SM Blue)

Road Barrier-03 (Red)

Road Barrier-03 (Yellow)

Road Barrier-03 (Orange)

Road Barrier 4 (SM Blue)

Road Barrier 4 (Red)

Road Barrier 4 (Yellow)

Road Barrier 4 (Orange)

Road Barrier 5 (Red)

Road Barrier 5 (Yellow)

Road Barrier 5 (Orange)

Road Barrier 5 (SM Blue)

Road Barrier 6 (SM Blue)

Road Barrier 6 (Red)

Road Barrier 6 (Yellow)

Road Barrier 6 (Orange)

Road Barrier 7 (SM Blue)

Road Barrier 7 (Red)

Road Barrier 7 (Yellow)

Road Barrier 7 (Orange)

710mm Pipe Floater BIWTA

800 mm Pipe Floater BIWTA

Pipe Floater 160 MM

“Pipe Floater (630 mm)”

630 mm Pipe Floater Big

560 mm Pipe Floater (Small)

315 mm Pipe Floater

225mm Pipe Floater

560 mm Pipe Floater

710 mm Pipe Floater

630 mm Pipe Floater

SOUNDLESS STYLE TROLLEY 300 KG

Code Product Name



PRAN Center, 105 Pragati Sarani, Middle Badda, Dhaka-1212

(Call Charge Free)

Customer Care


